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38.881

37.753

39.647

40.915

44.499

39.812

43.807

40.293

45.016
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40.662
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38.185
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41.091
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40.852
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40.174

39.374

51.938

42.152

39.099

41.091

39.911

37.586

39.479

42.800

39.617

1:42.667

39.442

48.474

44.697

38.346

42.132

39.771

40.020

48.653

39.640

59.552

45.550

41.090

50.336

49.336

43.373

44.914

52.021

47.909

45.152

44.218

46.532

43.917

54.397

46.333

49.894

50.877

57.769

48.041

1:08.982

48.335

49.357

53.602

45.512

39.999

47.296

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
2
3
5
4
7
8
6
1

Name
Helmajer Dávid
Hörnyéki Balázs
Becz Attila
Almai László
Hugyecz Mihály Gábor
Fidesz János senior
Tóth Ákos
Fidesz János

Laps
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
3

Total Tm
10:00.897
10:11.086
10:27.318
9:31.620

10:15.292
10:32.344
10:13.857
3:09.768

Diff

10.189
26.421

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

17.052
-- 3 Laps --

-- 11 Laps --

Gap

10.189
16.232

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

17.052
-- 1 Lap --

-- 8 Laps --

Best Tm
38.019
37.753
38.123
37.586
38.346
41.090
43.917
39.999

In Lap
6

12
12
12
7
3
1
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 3 5 4 7 8 6 1

08.08 MB+RCOR08.08 MB+RCOR

Göd (0.27 Km)Göd (0.27 Km)

2015.08.07.  17:492015.08.07.  17:49

AlapAlap
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 22,646

Best Tm: 37.586, Spd: 25,861

Margin of Victory: 10.189

by: (4) Almai László

RaceTime: 10:00

Printed: 2015.08.08. 22:30:23 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


